
Event 1 Boys Freestyle

Name School Time
Lane 1 Callum Farr St Edmunds 30.37
Lane 2 Sam Van der Poel The Vineyard 34.47
Lane 3 ARCHIE DRUMMOND Stanley 26.57
Lane 4 St Stephen's
Lane 5 Luke Parr Heathfield 33.32
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Ollie Walpole Chase Bridge 27.69
Lane 2 Adam Roberts East Sheen 21.96
Lane 3 Luca Williams St John the Baptist Disq False start

Lane 4 Louis Wright Trafalgar 23.47
Lane 5 Paddy Wheeler Archdeacon Cambridge 25.75
Lane 6 Tommy Nagle Hampton Juniors 25.44
Lane 1 William Greenstreet Collis 23.96
Lane 2 Cosmo Liefting-Moore Marshgate Disq Start
Lane 3 Rollo Woddis St Mary's & St Peter's 24.37
Lane 4 Jacob Patterson St James's 20.31
Lane 5 Oscar Henson Hampton Hill 23.96
Lane 6 Oscar Chadwick St Mary's 25.72
 LANE

1 Jacob Patterson St James's 20.31 3
2 Adam Roberts East Sheen 21.96 4
3 Louis Wright Trafalgar 23.47 2
4 Oscar Henson Hampton Hill 23.96 5
5 William Greenstreet Collis 23.96 1
6 Rollo Woddis St Mary's & St Peter's 24.37 6
7 Tommy Nagle Hampton Juniors 25.44
8 Oscar Chadwick St Mary's 25.72
9 Paddy Wheeler Archdeacon Cambridge 25.75

10 ARCHIE DRUMMOND Stanley 26.57
11 Ollie Walpole Chase Bridge 27.69
12 Callum Farr St Edmunds 30.37
13 Luke Parr Heathfield 33.32
14 Sam Van der Poel The Vineyard 34.47
15 Luca Williams St John the Baptist Disq False start

16 Cosmo Liefting-Moore Marshgate Disq Start
17
18   

LANE LANE
1 William Greenstreet Collis 1
2 Louis Wright Trafalgar 2
3 Jacob Patterson St James's 3
4 Adam Roberts East Sheen 4
5 Oscar Henson Hampton Hill 5
6 Rollo Woddis St Mary's & St Peter's 6

Reserve Tommy Nagle Hampton Juniors

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 2 Girls Freestyle

Name School Time
Lane 1 Mairead McCarthy St Edmunds 34.38
Lane 2 Shreya Medepalli The Vineyard 28.63
Lane 3 BROOKE GRIFFITHS Stanley 30.56
Lane 4 Eleanor Cole St Stephen's 28.00
Lane 5 Demi Croad Heathfield 22.60
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Kaia Haberfield Chase Bridge 35.09
Lane 2 Ellie Crump East Sheen 22.81
Lane 3 Iola Cotter St John the Baptist Disq Start
Lane 4 Frances Clark Trafalgar 23.13
Lane 5 Grace Anderson Archdeacon Cambridge 22.56
Lane 6 Tegan Badgery Hampton Juniors 24.37
Lane 1 Lauren Avery Collis 23.97
Lane 2 Emilia Kinzler Marshgate 24.79
Lane 3 Anna Smail St Mary's & St Peter's 21.03
Lane 4 Alexina Wallace St James's 21.78
Lane 5 Lauren Moses Hampton Hill 24.93
Lane 6 Natasha Shirley St Mary's 22.94
 LANE

1 Anna Smail St Mary's & St Peter's 21.03 3
2 Alexina Wallace St James's 21.78 4
3 Grace Anderson Archdeacon Cambridge 22.56 2
4 Demi Croad Heathfield 22.60 5
5 Ellie Crump East Sheen 22.81 1
6 Natasha Shirley St Mary's 22.94 6
7 Frances Clark Trafalgar 23.13
8 Lauren Avery Collis 23.97
9 Tegan Badgery Hampton Juniors 24.37

10 Emilia Kinzler Marshgate 24.79
11 Lauren Moses Hampton Hill 24.93
12 Eleanor Cole St Stephen's 28.00
13 Shreya Medepalli The Vineyard 28.63
14 BROOKE GRIFFITHS Stanley 30.56
15 Mairead McCarthy St Edmunds 34.38
16 Kaia Haberfield Chase Bridge 35.09
17 Iola Cotter St John the Baptist Disq Start
18   

LANE LANE
1 Ellie Crump East Sheen 1
2 Grace Anderson Archdeacon Cambridge 2
3 Anna Smail St Mary's & St Peter's 3
4 Alexina Wallace St James's 4
5 Demi Croad Heathfield 5
6 Natasha Shirley St Mary's 6

Reserve Frances Clark Trafalgar

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 3 Boys Year 4 Freestyle

Name School Time
Lane 1 Conaill Ryan St Edmunds 34.79
Lane 2 Luke Paskin The Vineyard 35.66
Lane 3 OLLIE WEBB Stanley 28.54
Lane 4 Barnaby Welbourne St Stephen's 29.54
Lane 5 Heathfield
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Kieran Bye Chase Bridge 28.35
Lane 2 Dewi Chilton East Sheen 30.78
Lane 3 Ryan Mullins St John the Baptist 27.41
Lane 4 Alex Cheesbrough Trafalgar 33.19
Lane 5 Leon Acuna Archdeacon Cambridge 28.09
Lane 6 Ted Luckins Hampton Juniors 31.03
Lane 1 Sam Hyder Collis 30.29
Lane 2 Alex Wallace Marshgate 32.53
Lane 3 Alex Dixon St Mary's & St Peter's 26.60
Lane 4 Finn Hanley St James's 25.25
Lane 5 Luca Deacon Hampton Hill 28.77
Lane 6 Ben Freer St Mary's 28.77
 LANE

1 Finn Hanley St James's 25.25 3
2 Alex Dixon St Mary's & St Peter's 26.60 4
3 Ryan Mullins St John the Baptist 27.41 2
4 Leon Acuna Archdeacon Cambridge 28.09 5
5 Kieran Bye Chase Bridge 28.35 1
6 OLLIE WEBB Stanley 28.54 6
7 Ben Freer St Mary's 28.77
8 Luca Deacon Hampton Hill 28.77
9 Barnaby Welbourne St Stephen's 29.54

10 Sam Hyder Collis 30.29
11 Dewi Chilton East Sheen 30.78
12 Ted Luckins Hampton Juniors 31.03
13 Alex Wallace Marshgate 32.53
14 Alex Cheesbrough Trafalgar 33.19
15 Conaill Ryan St Edmunds 34.79
16 Luke Paskin The Vineyard 35.66
17
18   

LANE LANE
1 Kieran Bye Chase Bridge 1
2 Ryan Mullins St John the Baptist 2
3 Finn Hanley St James's 3
4 Alex Dixon St Mary's & St Peter's 4
5 Leon Acuna Archdeacon Cambridge 5
6 OLLIE WEBB Stanley 6

Reserve Ben Freer St Mary's

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 4  Girls Year 4 Freestyle

Name School Time
Lane 1 Megan Jones St Edmunds 40.59
Lane 2 Amirah Weightman Dauda The Vineyard 32.00
Lane 3 Natasha Jordan-Dewhurst Stanley 36.46
Lane 4 Katya Gold St Stephen's 40.84
Lane 5 Heathfield
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Chase Bridge
Lane 2 Megan Barnes East Sheen 27.15
Lane 3 Rhea Phaoros St John the Baptist 28.03
Lane 4 Aasha Kalia Trafalgar 32.91
Lane 5 Maddy Wheeler-Ellwood Archdeacon Cambridge 29.50
Lane 6 Cristina Eggington Hampton Juniors 43.91
Lane 1 Beth Turton Collis 27.52
Lane 2 Eliza Tame Marshgate 25.88
Lane 3 Lauren Rymel St Mary's & St Peter's 29.97
Lane 4 Holly Dewey St James's 27.71
Lane 5 Claire Clifford Hampton Hill 26.16
Lane 6 Isabella Tilzey St Mary's 26.97
 LANE

1 Eliza Tame Marshgate 25.88 3
2 Claire Clifford Hampton Hill 26.16 4
3 Isabella Tilzey St Mary's 26.97 2
4 Megan Barnes East Sheen 27.15 5
5 Beth Turton Collis 27.52 1
6 Holly Dewey St James's 27.71 6
7 Rhea Phaoros St John the Baptist 28.03
8 Maddy Wheeler-Ellwood Archdeacon Cambridge 29.50
9 Lauren Rymel St Mary's & St Peter's 29.97

10 Amirah Weightman Dauda The Vineyard 32.00
11 Aasha Kalia Trafalgar 32.91
12 Natasha Jordan-Dewhurst Stanley 36.46
13 Megan Jones St Edmunds 40.59
14 Katya Gold St Stephen's 40.84
15 Cristina Eggington Hampton Juniors 43.91
16
17
18   

LANE LANE
1 Beth Turton Collis 1
2 Isabella Tilzey St Mary's 2
3 Eliza Tame Marshgate 3
4 Claire Clifford Hampton Hill 4
5 Megan Barnes East Sheen 5
6 Holly Dewey St James's 6

Reserve Rhea Phaoros St John the Baptist

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 5 Squadron Relay

Name School Time
Lane 1 St. Edmunds St Edmunds 3.17.69
Lane 2 The Vineyard The Vineyard 3.24.93
Lane 3 Stanley Primary Stanley 3.16.16
Lane 4 St Stephen's St Stephen's Disq 3rd T/O
Lane 5 Heathfield
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Chase Bridge Chase Bridge Disq 3rd T/O
Lane 2 East Sheen East Sheen Disq 4th T/O
Lane 3 St John the Baptist St John the Baptist 2.52.44
Lane 4 Trafalgar Juniors Trafalgar 3.16.50
Lane 5 Archdeacon Cambridge's Archdeacon Cambridge 2.44.31
Lane 6 Hampton Junior Hampton Juniors Disq 5th T/O
Lane 1 Collis Collis 2.39.57
Lane 2 Marshgate Primary Marshgate 2.55.59
Lane 3 St Marys and St Peters St Mary's & St Peter's 3.01.91
Lane 4 St James School St James's 2.33.12
Lane 5 Hampton Hill Hampton Hill 2.44.22
Lane 6 St Mary's St Mary's 2.53.81
 LANE

1 St James School St James's 2.33.12 3
2 Collis Collis 2.39.57 4
3 Hampton Hill Hampton Hill 2.44.22 2
4 Archdeacon Cambridge's Archdeacon Cambridge 2.44.31 5
5 St John the Baptist St John the Baptist 2.52.44 1
6 St Mary's St Mary's 2.53.81 6
7 Marshgate Primary Marshgate 2.55.59
8 St Marys and St Peters St Mary's & St Peter's 3.01.91
9 Stanley Primary Stanley 3.16.16

10 Trafalgar Juniors Trafalgar 3.16.50
11 St. Edmunds St Edmunds 3.17.69
12 The Vineyard The Vineyard 3.24.93
13 Chase Bridge Chase Bridge Disq 3rd T/O
14 St Stephen's St Stephen's Disq 3rd T/O
15 East Sheen East Sheen Disq 4th T/O
16 Hampton Junior Hampton Juniors Disq 5th T/O
17
18   

LANE LANE
1 St John the Baptist 1
2 Hampton Hill 2
3 St James's 3
4 Collis 4
5 Archdeacon Cambridge 5
6 St Mary's 6

Reserve Marshgate

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 6 Boys Year 3 Freestyle

Name School Time
Lane 1 James Brady St Edmunds 33.09
Lane 2 Charlie Locke The Vineyard 34.38
Lane 3 EDDIE CLARK Stanley 35.69
Lane 4 James Muschamp St Stephen's 40.22
Lane 5 Heathfield
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Ciaran Bell Chase Bridge 36.00
Lane 2 Seb Evans East Sheen 25.91
Lane 3 Lucas Tetlow St John the Baptist 37.62
Lane 4 Jonathan Sant Trafalgar 36.50
Lane 5 James Talbot Archdeacon Cambridge 37.06
Lane 6 Morgan Wainwright Hampton Juniors 53.31
Lane 1 Bryce Stuckley Collis 33.87
Lane 2 Charlie Alleyne Marshgate 45.75
Lane 3 Ben Wynch St Mary's & St Peter's 36.56
Lane 4 Paddy Grimes St James's 32.34
Lane 5 Sam Wassell Hampton Hill 37.71
Lane 6 Joey Uren St Mary's 33.03
 LANE

1 Seb Evans East Sheen 25.91 3
2 Paddy Grimes St James's 32.34 4
3 Joey Uren St Mary's 33.03 2
4 James Brady St Edmunds 33.09 5
5 Bryce Stuckley Collis 33.87 1
6 Charlie Locke The Vineyard 34.38 6
7 EDDIE CLARK Stanley 35.69
8 Ciaran Bell Chase Bridge 36.00
9 Jonathan Sant Trafalgar 36.50

10 Ben Wynch St Mary's & St Peter's 36.56
11 James Talbot Archdeacon Cambridge 37.06
12 Lucas Tetlow St John the Baptist 37.62
13 Sam Wassell Hampton Hill 37.71
14 James Muschamp St Stephen's 40.22
15 Charlie Alleyne Marshgate 45.75
16 Morgan Wainwright Hampton Juniors 53.31
17
18   

LANE LANE
1 Bryce Stuckley Collis 1
2 Joey Uren St Mary's 2
3 Seb Evans East Sheen 3
4 Paddy Grimes St James's 4
5 James Brady St Edmunds 5
6 Charlie Locke The Vineyard 6

Reserve EDDIE CLARK Stanley

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 7 Girls Year 3 Freestyle

Name School Time
Lane 1 Veronica Mormol St Edmunds 42.31
Lane 2 Kassia Unwin The Vineyard 34.63
Lane 3 CECELIA GLOVER Stanley 35.37
Lane 4 Amelie Bridge St Stephen's Disq Finish
Lane 5 Heathfield
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Nancy Teeling-Charles Chase Bridge 33.81
Lane 2 Lucinda Clark East Sheen 32.09
Lane 3 Nadine Gentle St John the Baptist 37.53
Lane 4 Alexandra Barret Trafalgar 30.31
Lane 5 Connie Wheeler Archdeacon Cambridge 40.62
Lane 6 Grace Armstrong Hampton Juniors 38.03
Lane 1 Emilia Spicer Collis 38.85
Lane 2 Millie Alleyne Marshgate 37.41
Lane 3 Olivia Hunter St Mary's & St Peter's 29.50
Lane 4 Orla harvey St James's 28.82
Lane 5 Ava Bloor Hampton Hill 43.00
Lane 6 Harriet Clark St Mary's 43.54
 LANE

1 Orla harvey St James's 28.82 3
2 Olivia Hunter St Mary's & St Peter's 29.50 4
3 Alexandra Barret Trafalgar 30.31 2
4 Lucinda Clark East Sheen 32.09 5
5 Nancy Teeling-Charles Chase Bridge 33.81 1
6 Kassia Unwin The Vineyard 34.63 6
7 CECELIA GLOVER Stanley 35.37
8 Millie Alleyne Marshgate 37.41
9 Nadine Gentle St John the Baptist 37.53

10 Grace Armstrong Hampton Juniors 38.03
11 Emilia Spicer Collis 38.85
12 Connie Wheeler Archdeacon Cambridge 40.62
13 Veronica Mormol St Edmunds 42.31
14 Ava Bloor Hampton Hill 43.00
15 Harriet Clark St Mary's 43.54
16 Amelie Bridge St Stephen's Disq Finish
17
18   

LANE LANE
1 Nancy Teeling-Charles Chase Bridge 1
2 Alexandra Barret Trafalgar 2
3 Orla harvey St James's 3
4 Olivia Hunter St Mary's & St Peter's 4
5 Lucinda Clark East Sheen 5
6 Kassia Unwin The Vineyard 6

Reserve CECELIA GLOVER Stanley

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 8 Boys Butterfly

Name School Time  
Lane 1 St Edmunds
Lane 2 The Vineyard
Lane 3 SAM DUNNE Stanley 38.00
Lane 4 Nathan Oliver James St Stephen's Disq leg action
Lane 5 Heathfield
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Chase Bridge
Lane 2 Adam Roberts East Sheen 25.72
Lane 3 Seb Kelly St John the Baptist 30.29
Lane 4 Louis Wright Trafalgar 30.15
Lane 5 Paddy Wheeler Archdeacon Cambridge 32.97
Lane 6 Daniel Ridler Hampton Juniors Disq start
Lane 1 Tom Nicholls Collis Disq Arms
Lane 2 Sam Goodall Marshgate 32.35
Lane 3 Rollo Woddis St Mary's & St Peter's 28.87
Lane 4 Jacob Patterson St James's 24.06
Lane 5 Tom Park Hampton Hill 29.96
Lane 6 Daniel Banner St Mary's Disq legs
 LANE

1 Jacob Patterson St James's 24.06 3
2 Adam Roberts East Sheen 25.72 4
3 Rollo Woddis St Mary's & St Peter's 28.87 2
4 Tom Park Hampton Hill 29.96 5
5 Louis Wright Trafalgar 30.15 1
6 Seb Kelly St John the Baptist 30.29 6
7 Sam Goodall Marshgate 32.35
8 Paddy Wheeler Archdeacon Cambridge 32.97
9 SAM DUNNE Stanley 38.00

10 Tom Nicholls Collis Disq Arms
11 Nathan Oliver James St Stephen's Disq leg action
12 Daniel Banner St Mary's Disq legs
13 Daniel Ridler Hampton Juniors Disq start
14
15
16
17
18    

LANE LANE
1 Louis Wright Trafalgar 1
2 Rollo Woddis St Mary's & St Peter's 2
3 Jacob Patterson St James's 3
4 Adam Roberts East Sheen 4
5 Tom Park Hampton Hill 5
6 Seb Kelly St John the Baptist 6

Reserve Sam Goodall Marshgate

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 9 Girls Butterfly

Name School Time
Lane 1 St Edmunds
Lane 2 The Vineyard
Lane 3 GLADY GARTLAND Stanley 36.91
Lane 4 Isabel Atkins St Stephen's 31.03
Lane 5 Heathfield
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Chase Bridge
Lane 2 Ellie Crump East Sheen 28.56
Lane 3 Iola Cotter St John the Baptist Disq legs
Lane 4 Frances Clark Trafalgar 25.66
Lane 5 Grace Anderson Archdeacon Cambridge 24.84
Lane 6 Tegan Badgery Hampton Juniors 29.10
Lane 1 Alice Del Rio Collis 27.59
Lane 2 Emilia Kinzler Marshgate 36.16
Lane 3 Holly Kennedy St Mary's & St Peter's 36.15
Lane 4 Stella Joppling St James's 26.81
Lane 5 Rachael Foreman Hampton Hill 28.84
Lane 6 Freya Aucken St Mary's Disq legs
 LANE

1 Grace Anderson Archdeacon Cambridge 24.84 3
2 Frances Clark Trafalgar 25.66 4
3 Stella Joppling St James's 26.81 2
4 Alice Del Rio Collis 27.59 5
5 Ellie Crump East Sheen 28.56 1
6 Rachael Foreman Hampton Hill 28.84 6
7 Tegan Badgery Hampton Juniors 29.10
8 Isabel Atkins St Stephen's 31.03
9 Holly Kennedy St Mary's & St Peter's 36.15

10 Emilia Kinzler Marshgate 36.16
11 GLADY GARTLAND Stanley 36.91
12 Freya Aucken St Mary's Disq legs
13 Iola Cotter St John the Baptist Disq legs
14
15
16
17
18    

LANE LANE
1 Ellie Crump East Sheen 1
2 Stella Joppling St James's 2
3 Grace Anderson Archdeacon Cambridge 3
4 Frances Clark Trafalgar 4
5 Alice Del Rio Collis 5
6 Rachael Foreman Hampton Hill 6

Reserve Tegan Badgery Hampton Juniors

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 10 Boys Breaststroke

Name School Time
Lane 1 Callum Farr St Edmunds 36.69
Lane 2 Andrew Cartwright The Vineyard Disq legs
Lane 3 LEO WILKINSON Stanley Disq legs
Lane 4 Iestyn Humphrey St Stephen's 33.69
Lane 5 Sami Kebbab Heathfield Disq legs
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Chase Bridge
Lane 2 Gabriel Gathercole East Sheen 33.43
Lane 3 Tim Jones St John the Baptist 34.53
Lane 4 Joe John Trafalgar 29.59
Lane 5 Peter Vigh Archdeacon Cambridge 35.44
Lane 6 Kieran Farrell Hampton Juniors Disq arms
Lane 1 William Greenstreet Collis 35.69
Lane 2 Mateus Porfirio Marshgate 39.97
Lane 3 Joseph Hughes St Mary's & St Peter's 37.87
Lane 4 Teo Bainbridge St James's 29.41
Lane 5 Harvey Henson Hampton Hill 38.06
Lane 6 Eli Zawada St Mary's 34.87
 LANE

1 Teo Bainbridge St James's 29.41 3
2 Joe John Trafalgar 29.59 4
3 Gabriel Gathercole East Sheen 33.43 2
4 Iestyn Humphrey St Stephen's 33.69 5
5 Tim Jones St John the Baptist 34.53 1
6 Eli Zawada St Mary's 34.87 6
7 Peter Vigh Archdeacon Cambridge 35.44
8 William Greenstreet Collis 35.69
9 Callum Farr St Edmunds 36.69

10 Joseph Hughes St Mary's & St Peter's 37.87
11 Harvey Henson Hampton Hill 38.06
12 Mateus Porfirio Marshgate 39.97
13 Kieran Farrell Hampton Juniors Disq arms
14 Andrew Cartwright The Vineyard Disq legs
15 LEO WILKINSON Stanley Disq legs
16 Sami Kebbab Heathfield Disq legs
17
18   

LANE LANE
1 Tim Jones St John the Baptist 1
2 Gabriel Gathercole East Sheen 2
3 Teo Bainbridge St James's 3
4 Joe John Trafalgar 4
5 Iestyn Humphrey St Stephen's 5
6 Eli Zawada St Mary's 6

Reserve Peter Vigh Archdeacon Cambridge

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 11 Girls Breaststroke

Name School Time
Lane 1 Kimberley Brady St Edmunds 39.00
Lane 2 Olivia Locke The Vineyard 39.84
Lane 3 DAISY KNOX Stanley 40.00
Lane 4 Harriet Taylor St Stephen's 36.94
Lane 5 Kiera Slattery Heathfield Disq legs
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Charlotte Skelton Chase Bridge 31.56
Lane 2 Florence Snelling East Sheen 33.38
Lane 3 Sophie Bate St John the Baptist 33.69
Lane 4 Jodie Derbyshire Trafalgar 30.00
Lane 5 Lauren Jones Archdeacon Cambridge 33.72
Lane 6 Abigail Sirmon Hampton Juniors Disq arms
Lane 1 Lauren Avery Collis 29.72
Lane 2 Emily Rubin Marshgate 37.10
Lane 3 Emma Frizzarin St Mary's & St Peter's 34.69
Lane 4 Medi Wood St James's 32.78
Lane 5 Millie Linden Hampton Hill 36.53
Lane 6 Isabella Tilzey St Mary's 36.41
 LANE

1 Lauren Avery Collis 29.72 3
2 Jodie Derbyshire Trafalgar 30.00 4
3 Charlotte Skelton Chase Bridge 31.56 2
4 Medi Wood St James's 32.78 5
5 Florence Snelling East Sheen 33.38 1
6 Sophie Bate St John the Baptist 33.69 6
7 Lauren Jones Archdeacon Cambridge 33.72
8 Emma Frizzarin St Mary's & St Peter's 34.69
9 Isabella Tilzey St Mary's 36.41

10 Millie Linden Hampton Hill 36.53
11 Harriet Taylor St Stephen's 36.94
12 Emily Rubin Marshgate 37.10
13 Kimberley Brady St Edmunds 39.00
14 Olivia Locke The Vineyard 39.84
15 DAISY KNOX Stanley 40.00
16 Abigail Sirmon Hampton Juniors Disq arms
17 Kiera Slattery Heathfield Disq legs
18    

LANE LANE
1 Florence Snelling East Sheen 1
2 Charlotte Skelton Chase Bridge 2
3 Lauren Avery Collis 3
4 Jodie Derbyshire Trafalgar 4
5 Medi Wood St James's 5
6 Sophie Bate St John the Baptist 6

Reserve Lauren Jones Archdeacon Cambridge

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 12 Boys Backstroke

Name School Time
Lane 1 Rory Morgan St Edmunds 36.78
Lane 2 Ben Hillman The Vineyard 34.63
Lane 3 ARCHIE DRUMMOND Stanley 35.75
Lane 4 Theo Stewart St Stephen's 33.84
Lane 5 Farhan Hussain Heathfield 49.53
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Sam Johnson Chase Bridge 28.09
Lane 2 Nicolai Hansen East Sheen 32.23
Lane 3 Bertie Kemm St John the Baptist 31.88
Lane 4 Joe John Trafalgar 28.09
Lane 5 Gabriel OXley Archdeacon Cambridge 33.93
Lane 6 Tommy Nagle Hampton Juniors 32.78
Lane 1 Nick Richards Collis Disq finish
Lane 2 Mateus Porfirio Marshgate 36.63
Lane 3 Oscar Rounding St Mary's & St Peter's 29.93
Lane 4 Teo Bainbridge St James's 25.81
Lane 5 Oscar Henson Hampton Hill 30.31
Lane 6 Oscar Chadwick St Mary's 30.97
 LANE

1 Teo Bainbridge St James's 25.81 3
2 Joe John Trafalgar 28.09 4
3 Sam Johnson Chase Bridge 28.09 2
4 Oscar Rounding St Mary's & St Peter's 29.93 5
5 Oscar Henson Hampton Hill 30.31 1
6 Oscar Chadwick St Mary's 30.97 6
7 Bertie Kemm St John the Baptist 31.88
8 Nicolai Hansen East Sheen 32.23
9 Tommy Nagle Hampton Juniors 32.78

10 Theo Stewart St Stephen's 33.84
11 Gabriel OXley Archdeacon Cambridge 33.93
12 Ben Hillman The Vineyard 34.63
13 ARCHIE DRUMMOND Stanley 35.75
14 Mateus Porfirio Marshgate 36.63
15 Rory Morgan St Edmunds 36.78
16 Farhan Hussain Heathfield 49.53
17 Nick Richards Collis Disq finish
18    

LANE LANE
1 Oscar Henson Hampton Hill 1
2 Sam Johnson Chase Bridge 2
3 Teo Bainbridge St James's 3
4 Joe John Trafalgar 4
5 Oscar Rounding St Mary's & St Peter's 5
6 Oscar Chadwick St Mary's 6

Reserve Bertie Kemm St John the Baptist

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 13 Girls Backstroke

Name School Time
Lane 1 Kimberley Brady St Edmunds 33.91
Lane 2 Olga Hayes The Vineyard 35.62
Lane 3 GLADY GARTLAND Stanley 32.34
Lane 4 Harriet Taylor St Stephen's 33.91
Lane 5 Demi Croad Heathfield 28.44
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Chase Bridge  
Lane 2 Molly Holmes East Sheen 32.18  
Lane 3 Sinead Morris St John the Baptist 30.87  
Lane 4 Imogen Bishop Trafalgar 35.37  
Lane 5 Lauren Jones Archdeacon Cambridge Disq start  
Lane 6 Laura Wilson Hampton Juniors 34.66  
Lane 1 Alice Del Rio Collis 30.62
Lane 2 Olivia Lorenz Marshgate 36.85
Lane 3 Anna Smail St Mary's & St Peter's 25.53
Lane 4 Alexina Wallace St James's 27.25
Lane 5 Melody Hills Hampton Hill 28.50
Lane 6 Natasha Shirley St Mary's 29.69
 LANE

1 Anna Smail St Mary's & St Peter's 25.53 3
2 Alexina Wallace St James's 27.25 4
3 Demi Croad Heathfield 28.44 2
4 Melody Hills Hampton Hill 28.50 5
5 Natasha Shirley St Mary's 29.69 1
6 Alice Del Rio Collis 30.62 6
7 Sinead Morris St John the Baptist 30.87
8 Molly Holmes East Sheen 32.18
9 GLADY GARTLAND Stanley 32.34

10 Harriet Taylor St Stephen's 33.91
11 Kimberley Brady St Edmunds 33.91
12 Laura Wilson Hampton Juniors 34.66
13 Imogen Bishop Trafalgar 35.37
14 Olga Hayes The Vineyard 35.62
15 Olivia Lorenz Marshgate 36.85
16 Lauren Jones Archdeacon Cambridge Disq start
17
18    

LANE LANE
1 Natasha Shirley St Mary's 1
2 Demi Croad Heathfield 2
3 Anna Smail St Mary's & St Peter's 3
4 Alexina Wallace St James's 4
5 Melody Hills Hampton Hill 5
6 Alice Del Rio Collis 6

Reserve Sinead Morris St John the Baptist

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 14 Boys Year 5 Freestyle

Name School Time
Lane 1 George Antonioni St Edmunds 30.03
Lane 2 Ben Hillman The Vineyard 32.84
Lane 3 JONAH PEPPIATT Stanley 26.31
Lane 4 Iestyn Humphrey St Stephen's Disq start
Lane 5 Shakir Abukar Heathfield 35.81
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Sam Johnson Chase Bridge 25.00
Lane 2 JJ Were Ramini East Sheen 26.07
Lane 3 Seb Kelly St John the Baptist 26.31
Lane 4 Sacha Clayson Trafalgar 26.28
Lane 5 Hector Heaps Archdeacon Cambridge 25.96
Lane 6 Daniel Ridler Hampton Juniors 27.75
Lane 1 James Porter Collis 29.28
Lane 2 Sam Goodall Marshgate 26.12
Lane 3 Oscar rounding St Mary's & St Peter's 26.38
Lane 4 Jasper Ferguson St James's 23.13
Lane 5 Tom Park Hampton Hill 25.69
Lane 6 Daniel Banner St Mary's 24.87
 LANE

1 Jasper Ferguson St James's 23.13 3
2 Daniel Banner St Mary's 24.87 4
3 Sam Johnson Chase Bridge 25.00 2
4 Tom Park Hampton Hill 25.69 5
5 Hector Heaps Archdeacon Cambridge 25.96 1
6 JJ Were Ramini East Sheen 26.07 6
7 Sam Goodall Marshgate 26.12
8 Sacha Clayson Trafalgar 26.28
9 JONAH PEPPIATT Stanley 26.31

10 Seb Kelly St John the Baptist 26.31
11 Oscar rounding St Mary's & St Peter's 26.38
12 Daniel Ridler Hampton Juniors 27.75
13 James Porter Collis 29.28
14 George Antonioni St Edmunds 30.03
15 Ben Hillman The Vineyard 32.84
16 Shakir Abukar Heathfield 35.81
17 Iestyn Humphrey St Stephen's Disq start
18    

LANE LANE
1 Hector Heaps Archdeacon Cambridge 1
2 Sam Johnson Chase Bridge 2
3 Jasper Ferguson St James's 3
4 Daniel Banner St Mary's 4
5 Tom Park Hampton Hill 5
6 JJ Were Ramini East Sheen 6

Reserve Sam Goodall Marshgate

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 15 Girls Year 5 Freestyle

Name School Time
Lane 1 Abby Hamlet St Edmunds 30.19
Lane 2 Olivia Locke The Vineyard 32.18
Lane 3 LUCY KATESMARK Stanley 32.35
Lane 4 Hannah Trim St Stephen's 29.10
Lane 5 Cara Lewis-Rimes Heathfield Disq 
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Charlotte Skelton Chase Bridge 26.10
Lane 2 Hazel Bott East Sheen 26.68
Lane 3 Sophie Bate St John the Baptist 23.31
Lane 4 Jodie Derbyshire Trafalgar 25.25
Lane 5 Ella Webb Archdeacon Cambridge 25.28
Lane 6 Lauren McDonagh Hampton Juniors 35.10
Lane 1 Ciara Newbould Collis 23.19
Lane 2 Elisabeth Gores Marshgate 28.09
Lane 3 Tallullah Penney St Mary's & St Peter's 29.05
Lane 4 Amelia D Castro St James's 23.32
Lane 5 Rachael Foreman Hampton Hill 24.72
Lane 6 Natasha Elder St Mary's 30.32
 LANE

1 Ciara Newbould Collis 23.19 3
2 Sophie Bate St John the Baptist 23.31 4
3 Amelia D Castro St James's 23.32 2
4 Rachael Foreman Hampton Hill 24.72 5
5 Jodie Derbyshire Trafalgar 25.25 1
6 Ella Webb Archdeacon Cambridge 25.28 6
7 Charlotte Skelton Chase Bridge 26.10
8 Hazel Bott East Sheen 26.68
9 Elisabeth Gores Marshgate 28.09

10 Tallullah Penney St Mary's & St Peter's 29.05
11 Hannah Trim St Stephen's 29.10
12 Abby Hamlet St Edmunds 30.19
13 Natasha Elder St Mary's 30.32
14 Olivia Locke The Vineyard 32.18
15 LUCY KATESMARK Stanley 32.35
16 Lauren McDonagh Hampton Juniors 35.10
17 Cara Lewis-Rimes Heathfield Disq 
18    

LANE LANE
1 Jodie Derbyshire Trafalgar 1
2 Amelia D Castro St James's 2
3 Ciara Newbould Collis 3
4 Sophie Bate St John the Baptist 4
5 Rachael Foreman Hampton Hill 5
6 Ella Webb Archdeacon Cambridge 6

Reserve Charlotte Skelton Chase Bridge

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 16 Boys Medley Relay

Name School Time
Lane 1 St. Edmunds St Edmunds Disq 1st T/O
Lane 2 The Vineyard The Vineyard 1.51.41
Lane 3 Stanley Primary Stanley 1.43.50
Lane 4 St Stephen's St Stephen's Disq 1st T/O
Lane 5 Heathfield Heathfield Disq Br legs
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Chase Bridge
Lane 2 East Sheen East Sheen 1.40.68
Lane 3 St John the Baptist St John the Baptist 1.32.75
Lane 4 Trafalgar Juniors Trafalgar 1.29.72
Lane 5 Archdeacon Cambridge's Archdeacon Cambridge 1.38.69
Lane 6 Hampton Junior Hampton Juniors Disq T/O
Lane 1 Collis Collis 1.44.44
Lane 2 Marshgate Primary Marshgate Disq Br arms
Lane 3 St Marys and St Peters St Mary's & St Peter's 1.38.06
Lane 4 St James School St James's 1.21.06
Lane 5 Hampton Hill Hampton Hill 1.35.94
Lane 6 St Mary's St Mary's 1.33.41
 LANE

1 St James School St James's 1.21.06 3
2 Trafalgar Juniors Trafalgar 1.29.72 4
3 St John the Baptist St John the Baptist 1.32.75 2
4 St Mary's St Mary's 1.33.41 5
5 Hampton Hill Hampton Hill 1.35.94 1
6 St Marys and St Peters St Mary's & St Peter's 1.38.06 6
7 Archdeacon Cambridge's Archdeacon Cambridge 1.38.69
8 East Sheen East Sheen 1.40.68
9 Stanley Primary Stanley 1.43.50

10 Collis Collis 1.44.44
11 The Vineyard The Vineyard 1.51.41
12 St Stephen's St Stephen's Disq 1st T/O
13 St. Edmunds St Edmunds Disq 1st T/O
14 Marshgate Primary Marshgate Disq Br arms
15 Heathfield Heathfield Disq Br legs
16 Hampton Junior Hampton Juniors Disq T/O
17
18   

LANE LANE
1 Hampton Hill 1
2 St John the Baptist 2
3 St James's 3
4 Trafalgar 4
5 St Mary's 5
6 St Mary's & St Peter's 6

Reserve Archdeacon Cambridge

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 17 Girls Medley Relay

Name School Time
Lane 1 St. Edmunds St Edmunds Disq 1st T/O
Lane 2 The Vineyard The Vineyard 1.53.94
Lane 3 Stanley Primary Stanley Disq 1st T/O
Lane 4 St Stephen's St Stephen's 1.45.31
Lane 5 Heathfield Heathfield Disq 1st T/O
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Chase Bridge
Lane 2 East Sheen East Sheen Disq 1st T/O
Lane 3 St John the Baptist St John the Baptist 1.29.69
Lane 4 Trafalgar Juniors Trafalgar 1.31.31
Lane 5 Archdeacon Cambridge's Archdeacon Cambridge 1.29.88
Lane 6 Hampton Junior Hampton Juniors Disq Br touch
Lane 1 Collis Collis 1.37.40
Lane 2 Marshgate Primary Marshgate Disq br arms
Lane 3 St Marys and St Peters St Mary's & St Peter's 1.28.84
Lane 4 St James School St James's 1.26.06
Lane 5 Hampton Hill Hampton Hill 1.34.31
Lane 6 St Mary's St Mary's 1.33.31
 LANE

1 St James School St James's 1.26.06 3
2 St Marys and St Peters St Mary's & St Peter's 1.28.84 4
3 St John the Baptist St John the Baptist 1.29.69 2
4 Archdeacon Cambridge's Archdeacon Cambridge 1.29.88 5
5 Trafalgar Juniors Trafalgar 1.31.31 1
6 St Mary's St Mary's 1.33.31 6
7 Hampton Hill Hampton Hill 1.34.31
8 Collis Collis 1.37.40
9 St Stephen's St Stephen's 1.45.31

10 The Vineyard The Vineyard 1.53.94
11 East Sheen East Sheen Disq 1st T/O
12 Heathfield Heathfield Disq 1st T/O
13 St. Edmunds St Edmunds Disq 1st T/O
14 Stanley Primary Stanley Disq 1st T/O
15 Marshgate Primary Marshgate Disq br arms
16 Hampton Junior Hampton Juniors Disq Br touch
17
18   

LANE LANE
1 Trafalgar 1
2 St John the Baptist 2
3 St James's 3
4 St Mary's & St Peter's 4
5 Archdeacon Cambridge 5
6 St Mary's 6

Reserve Hampton Hill

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 18 Boys Freestyle Relay

Name School Time
Lane 1 St. Edmunds St Edmunds Disq start
Lane 2 The Vineyard The Vineyard 2.16.10
Lane 3 Stanley Primary Stanley 1.52.78
Lane 4 St Stephen's St Stephen's 2.09.63
Lane 5 Heathfield Heathfield 2.38.66
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Chase Bridge
Lane 2 East Sheen East Sheen 1.50.53
Lane 3 St John the Baptist St John the Baptist 1.54.00
Lane 4 Trafalgar Juniors Trafalgar 1.44.12
Lane 5 Archdeacon Cambridge's Archdeacon Cambridge 1.54.31
Lane 6 Hampton Junior Hampton Juniors 2.03.16
Lane 1 Collis Collis 2.04.87
Lane 2 Marshgate Primary Marshgate Disq 1st T/O
Lane 3 St Marys and St Peters St Mary's & St Peter's 1.56.59
Lane 4 St James School St James's 1.32.00
Lane 5 Hampton Hill Hampton Hill Disq 2nd T/O
Lane 6 St Mary's St Mary's 1.55.56
 LANE

1 St James School St James's 1.32.00 3
2 Trafalgar Juniors Trafalgar 1.44.12 4
3 East Sheen East Sheen 1.50.53 2
4 Stanley Primary Stanley 1.52.78 5
5 St John the Baptist St John the Baptist 1.54.00 1
6 Archdeacon Cambridge's Archdeacon Cambridge 1.54.31 6
7 St Mary's St Mary's 1.55.56  
8 St Marys and St Peters St Mary's & St Peter's 1.56.59
9 Hampton Junior Hampton Juniors 2.03.16

10 Collis Collis 2.04.87
11 St Stephen's St Stephen's 2.09.63
12 The Vineyard The Vineyard 2.16.10
13 Heathfield Heathfield 2.38.66
14 Marshgate Primary Marshgate Disq 1st T/O
15 Hampton Hill Hampton Hill Disq 2nd T/O
16 St. Edmunds St Edmunds Disq start
17
18   

LANE LANE
1 St John the Baptist 1
2 East Sheen 2
3 St James's 3
4 Trafalgar 4
5 Stanley 5
6 Archdeacon Cambridge 6

Reserve St Mary's

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 19 Girls Freestyle Relay

Name School Time
Lane 1 St Edmunds
Lane 2 The Vineyard The Vineyard Disq 1st T/O
Lane 3 Stanley Primary Stanley 2.05.94
Lane 4 St Stephen's St Stephen's 2.05.66
Lane 5 Heathfield
Lane 6   
Lane 1 Chase Bridge
Lane 2 East Sheen East Sheen 1.48.50
Lane 3 St John the Baptist St John the Baptist Disq 1st T/O
Lane 4 Trafalgar Juniors Trafalgar 1.51.75
Lane 5 Archdeacon Cambridge's Archdeacon Cambridge Disq 3rd T/O
Lane 6 Hampton Junior Hampton Juniors Disq 1st T/O
Lane 1 Collis Collis 1.41.16
Lane 2 Marshgate Primary Marshgate 1.58.12
Lane 3 St Marys and St Peters St Mary's & St Peter's 1.42.25
Lane 4 St James School St James's 1.38.66
Lane 5 Hampton Hill Hampton Hill Disq 1st T/O
Lane 6 St Mary's St Mary's 1.55.50
 LANE

1 St James School St James's 1.38.66 3
2 Collis Collis 1.41.16 4
3 St Marys and St Peters St Mary's & St Peter's 1.42.25 2
4 East Sheen East Sheen 1.48.50 5
5 Trafalgar Juniors Trafalgar 1.51.75 1
6 St Mary's St Mary's 1.55.50 6
7 Marshgate Primary Marshgate 1.58.12
8 St Stephen's St Stephen's 2.05.66
9 Stanley Primary Stanley 2.05.94

10 Hampton Hill Hampton Hill Disq 1st T/O
11 Hampton Junior Hampton Juniors Disq 1st T/O
12 St John the Baptist St John the Baptist Disq 1st T/O
13 The Vineyard The Vineyard Disq 1st T/O
14 Archdeacon Cambridge's Archdeacon Cambridge Disq 3rd T/O
15
16
17
18    

LANE LANE
1 Trafalgar Juniors Trafalgar 1
2 St Marys and St Peters St Mary's & St Peter's 2
3 St James School St James's 3
4 Collis Collis 4
5 East Sheen East Sheen 5
6 St Mary's St Mary's 6

Reserve Marshgate Primary Marshgate

Placing from Heats

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013

FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Event 20 Squadron Relay Final

Name School Time

Lane 1 St John The Baptist 2.52.87

Lane 2 Hampton Hill 2.50.07

Lane 3 St James' 2.37.72

Lane 4 Collis 2.41.56

Lane 5 Archdeacon Cambridge Disq 5th T/O

Lane 6 St Mary's 2.58.16

LARGE SCHOOLS HEATS 2013




